POLVARTH
BOATYARD

Polvarth Boatyard Services and Charges from 1 January 2026

All prices include VAT at current rate where applicable

Self launch/recovery using slip

Yard Services

Antifoul Labour (cost of paint extra)

Mast lift or restep

Simple launch with suitable trailer

Simple haul out with suitable trailer

Spray Off hull below waterline

Gardiennage

Survey Slipping

Race Scrub

RIB/Small boat (at discretion) launch/recovery package from trailer:
(including launch, river tow to/from mooring, haul out, spray off boat/trailer)

Storage (Summer season runs from Apr-Oct, Winter Oct-Apr)

Outhauls from beach
Outhaul - Short Term 10% discount per week up to 50%.

Winter Beach Space

Hard Storage Space

Uncovered Offsite Storage Space (no access)
Covered Offsite Storage Space (no access)
Trailer Storage Offsite

Tender Storage - Summer
Tender Storage - Winter
Tender Storage - Annual

Tender Storage - Short Term. Price is up to 4 weeks. Additional £10/week to 10 weeks.

Sailing Dinghy Storage on Hard (<13ft)

(5% discount/ extra week)
Sailing Dinghy Storage on Hard (>13ft)

(5% discount/ extra week)
Kayaks/SUPs on rack

Mast on mast rack

Centreboard Storage

Swinging Moorings in River - underlying rate based on capacity of mooring, not boat
Short-Term Moorings

Up to 24ft 10% discount added per full week booked up to 50%

24ft+ 10% discount added per full week booked up to 50%

Shipwright / Skilled Labourer Hours
Labourer Hours

Per Usage

Per Foot of boat
Per Lift or Restep
Per Launch

Per Lift

Per Foot of boat
Per week

Per foot/day

Per foot/day

Per boat

Per ft/6m season
Per day

Per Ft/Winter
Per Ft/Winter
Per Ft/Winter
Per Ft/Winter
Per Week

Per Summer
Per Winter
Per Year

Per Week
Per Summer
Per Winter
Annual
Weekly

Per Summer
Per Winter
Annual
Weekly

Per Summer
Per Winter
Annual

Per Month
Per Winter

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day

Off Peak)

Off Peak)
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Per Hour
Per Hour

July/August)

July/August)

£ 30.00

5.00
75.00
105.00
105.00
3.75
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£ 11.20
£ 11.20

£ 350.00

£ 18.50
12.50

38.00
50.00
29.00
56.00
12.50
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190.00
87.00
250.00
25.00
310.00
190.00
405.00
25.00
375.00
224.00
500.00
31.00
125.00
87.00
187.00
31.00
125.00
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19.00
25.00
25.00
31.00

™ ™ ™ ™M

50.00
£ 30.00



