



Polvarth Boatyard Services and Charges from 1 January 2026

All prices include VAT at current rate where applicable

Self launch/recovery using slip	Per Usage	£	30.00
<i>Yard Services</i>			
Antifoul Labour (cost of paint extra)	Per Foot of boat	£	5.00
Mast lift or restep	Per Lift or Restep	£	75.00
Simple launch with suitable trailer	Per Launch	£	105.00
Simple haul out with suitable trailer	Per Lift	£	105.00
Spray Off hull below waterline	Per Foot of boat	£	3.75
Gardiennage	Per week	POA	
Survey Slipping	Per foot/day	£	11.20
Race Scrub	Per foot/day	£	11.20
RIB/Small boat (at discretion) launch/recovery package from trailer: (including launch, river tow to/from mooring, haul out, spray off boat/trailer)	Per boat	£	350.00
<i>Storage (Summer season runs from Apr-Oct, Winter Oct-Apr)</i>			
Outhauls from beach	Per ft/6m season	£	18.50
Outhaul - Short Term 10% discount per week up to 50%.	Per day	£	12.50
Winter Beach Space	Per Ft/Winter	£	38.00
Hard Storage Space	Per Ft/Winter	£	50.00
Uncovered Offsite Storage Space (no access)	Per Ft/Winter	£	29.00
Covered Offsite Storage Space (no access)	Per Ft/Winter	£	56.00
Trailer Storage Offsite	Per Week	£	12.50
Tender Storage - Summer	Per Summer	£	190.00
Tender Storage - Winter	Per Winter	£	87.00
Tender Storage - Annual	Per Year	£	250.00
Tender Storage - Short Term. Price is up to 4 weeks. Additional £10/week to 10 weeks.	Per Week	£	25.00
Sailing Dinghy Storage on Hard (<13ft)	Per Summer	£	310.00
(5% discount/ extra week)	Per Winter	£	190.00
Sailing Dinghy Storage on Hard (>13ft)	Annual	£	405.00
(5% discount/ extra week)	Weekly	£	25.00
Kayaks/SUPs on rack	Per Summer	£	375.00
Mast on mast rack	Per Winter	£	224.00
Centreboard Storage	Annual	£	500.00
Swinging Moorings in River - underlying rate based on capacity of mooring, not boat	POA		
Short-Term Moorings			
Up to 24ft 10% discount added per full week booked up to 50%	Per Day (Off Peak)	£	19.00
24ft+ 10% discount added per full week booked up to 50%	Per Day (July/August)	£	25.00
	Per Day (Off Peak)	£	25.00
	Per Day (July/August)	£	31.00
Shipwright / Skilled Labourer Hours	Per Hour	£	50.00
Labourer Hours	Per Hour	£	30.00